PROJECT:
SCHEDULE: DATE:
PREPARED BY:
NOTES:
COMPOSITE Series 395
ORDERING GUIDE (Sample: 39512-8LED-120-4CCT)
DESCRIPTION
The 395 series is an all-around highly functional wall light
fixture.  Ideal for general outdoor lighting applications and well
suited for coastal areas given its corrosion-resistant
construction. This product comes with a back mounting gasket
to help resist any bugs get into this light fixture.
FEATURES
WATTAGE/LUMENS
E26 Medium Base
Family Lens Color BASE COLOR Wattage CCT Options
395 2 - Brushed Aluminum E26 - Medium Base
4CCT - Selectable
• Impact Resistant Polycarbonate Body
• Corrosion Resistant .060 Aluminum
• Beach-side Approved
• White Translucent High Impact Acrylic
• Buy American Act Compliant
• Insect Resistant Design (Full Back Gasket)
• 5 Year Warranty
• Suitable for Wet Location
BAA Compliant
sales@inconlighting.com    Ph. 407-323-5630
Rev 09/24            www.inconlighting.com/395
Specifications subject to change without notice
FEATURES OPTIONS
Photocell
120V Only
LED
3
Medium
Base
-
• E26 Medium Base (40W Incandescent Max)
120/277V Integrated LED Systems
• 8W Integrated Selectable CCT LED
• 3000K - 1050lm
• 3500K - 1075lm
• 4000K - 1110lm
• 5000K - 1150lm
8LED - 8 Watt
B3 - Battery Backup
PE - Photocell (120V only)
Battery
Backup
1 - White
14”
7.75” 6.625”
Front Side